Ipsos Trend Report BC (1168c14) Detailed tables
PROVINCIAL POLITICAL SCENE

As you know, British Columbia just held a provincial election on May 17th. Gordon Campbell and the BC Liberals won the election, winning 46 seats compared to 33 seats for Carole James and the NDP. Overall, how satisfied are you with the
outcome of this provincial election? Are you...
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - A/C/D - E/F - G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/PIQ

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Very satisfied 175 929 75 36 39 95 80 35 67 72 47 128 47 68 60 37 59 70

22% 22% 22% 26% 19% 24% 19% 15% 20% 30% 18% 24% 23% 20% 24% 17% 22% 26%
GH o
Somewhat satisfied 390 238 152 56 96 184 206 124 154 1M1 122 266 104 177 109 108 140 120
49% 52% 45% 41% 47% 48% 50% 54% 47% 46% 46% 50% 52% 51% 44% 50% 51% 45%
BC
Somewhat dissatisfied 140 82 58 21 37 63 77 47 62 29 61 79 27 60 51 39 46 51
17% 18% 17% 15% 18% 16% 19% 21% 19% 12% 23% 15% 13% 17% 21% 18% 17% 19%
| | K
Very dissatisfied 88 37 51 24 27 42 45 18 41 28 32 56 22 39 26 34 22 27
1% 8% 15% 17% 13% 1% 1% 8% 13% 12% 12% 10% 1% 1% 1% 16% 8% 10%
A A A P
(DK/NS) 8 2 5 1 4 4 4 3 3 1 0 7 2 2 3 0 5 1
1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 2% 0%

Top2Box - Very/Somewhat satisfied 565 337 227 93 135 279 286 160 221 182 169 394 151 244 169 145 198 190
71% 74% 67% 67% 66% 72% 69% 70% 67% 76% 64% 74% 75% 1% 68% 66% 73% 1%
B H J
Low2Box - Very/Somewhat dissatisfied 227 118 109 45 64 105 123 66 103 57 93 134 49 100 78 73 68 7
28% 26% 32% 32% 32% 27% 30% 29% 31% 24% 36% 25% 24% 29% 31% 33% 25% 29%
| K

As you know, British Columbia just held a provincial election on May 17th. Gordon Campbell and the BC Liberals won the election, winning 46 seats compared to 33 seats for Carole James
and the NDP. Overall, how satisfied are you with the outcome of this provincial election? Are you...
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/F/G/H - IIJ/K/L * small base

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Very satisfied 175 107 8 20 83 53 13 5 20 46 15

22% 40% 12% 12% 14% 32% 29% 7% 8% 33% 33% 10% 4%
BCD GH GH KL KL!

Somewhat satisfied 390 128 105 28 75 137 97 84 27 133 65 64 18
49% 48% 45% 44% 53% 53% 53% 45% 42% 50% 46% 42% 46%
Somewhat dissatisfied 140 23 52 16 35 30 24 51 19 31 23 35 10
17% 9% 22% 26% 24% 1% 13% 27% 29% 12% 16% 23% 25%
A A A EF EF | |
Very dissatisfied 88 7 48 12 10 10 8 38 12 14 6 38 10
1% 3% 21% 18% 7% 4% 4% 21% 19% 5% 4% 25% 25%
AD AD A EF EF IJ IJ
(DKINS) 8 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
1% - 0% - 2% 0% - 0% 2% 0% - - -

Top2Box - Very/Somewhat satisfied 565 234 133 220 150 223 112
1% 89% 57% 57% 66% 84% 83% 52% 50% 83% 79% 52% 50%
BCD GH GH KL KL
Low2Box - Very/Somewhat dissatisfied 227 30 101 28 45 40 32 89 31 44 29 72 20
28% 1% 43% 43% 32% 15% 17% 48% 48% 17% 21% 48% 50%
A A A EF EF 1J J
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Ipsos Trend Report BC (1168c14) Deta i’ed ta b Ies
FEDERAL POLITICAL SCENE

Thinking of Stephen Harper, would you say you generally approve or disapprove of the way he has performed as Leader of the Official Opposition? Would that be strongly or moderately?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - A/C/D - E/F - G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/PIQ

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Strongly approve 52 27 24 9 15 28 23 14 17 20 15 36 23 17 1" 12 17 20
6% 6% 7% 6% 7% 7% 6% 6% 5% 8% 6% 7% 12% 5% 4% 6% 6% 7%
MN
Moderately approve 250 143 106 39 67 120 129 80 98 72 87 161 62 128 59 68 95 72
31% 31% 31% 28% 33% 31% 31% 35% 30% 30% 33% 30% 31% 37% 24% 31% 35% 27%
N

Moderately disapprove 200 109 90 32 58 97 103 62 79 55 65 134 42 86 70 59 63 70
25% 24% 26% 23% 29% 25% 25% 27% 24% 23% 25% 25% 21% 25% 28% 27% 23% 26%

Strongly disapprove 260 155 105 52 53 130 130 54 119 87 85 175 61 95 103 64 84 97
32% 34% 31% 37% 26% 34% 31% 24% 36% 36% 32% 33% 30% 27% 41% 29% 31% 36%

D G G LM
(DKINS) 39 23 16 7 10 13 27 19 14 6 10 29 13 20 6 16 14 9
5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 3% 6% 8% 4% 2% 4% 5% 7% 6% 3% 7% 5% 3%
| N
Top2Box - Strongly/Moderately 301 171 130 48 82 148 153 94 115 92 102 197 86 146 69 80 112 92
approve 38% 37% 38% 35% 40% 38% 37% 41% 35% 38% 39% 37% 42% 42% 28% 36% 41% 34%
N N
Low2Box - Strongly/Moderately 460 264 195 84 112 227 233 116 198 142 150 309 103 181 173 124 147 168
disapprove 57% 58% 57% 61% 55% 58% 56% 51% 61% 59% 57% 58% 51% 52% 70% 57% 54% 62%
G LM

Thinking of Stephen Harper, would you say you generally approve or disapprove of the way he has performed as Leader of the Official Opposition? Would that be strongly or moderately?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/F/G/H - I/J/K/L * small base

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Strongly approve 52 20 18 4 7 4 31 11 3 8 23 13 3
6% 8% 8% 6% 5% 2% 17% 6% 4% 3% 16% 9% 7%
EGH E | |
Moderately approve 250 97 50 13 69 51 109 46 17 69 78 28 8
31% 37% 21% 20% 48% 19% 60% 25% 27% 26% 55% 19% 21%
BC ABC EGH IKL!
Moderately disapprove 200 7 54 15 31 83 33 38 13 75 29 34 12
25% 27% 23% 24% 22% 32% 18% 21% 20% 28% 20% 23% 30%
FG
Strongly disapprove 260 73 101 30 23 115 9 77 28 113 12 71 13
32% 28% 43% 46% 16% 44% 5% 41% 43% 42% 9% 47% 33%
D AD AD F F F J J J
(DKINS) 39 3 12 3 14 9 1 14 4 3 0 5 4
5% 1% 5% 4% 10% 3% 0% 8% 6% 1% - 4% 9%
A A F F F J IJ
Top2Box - Strongly/Moderately 301 117 67 17 76 55 139 57 20 77 100 41 1
approve 38% 44% 29% 26% 53% 21% 7% 31% 31% 29% 1% 27% 28%
BC BC EGH E IKL
Low2Box - Strongly/Moderately 460 144 155 45 54 198 42 115 41 188 41 105 25
disapprove 57% 55% 66% 70% 38% 76% 23% 62% 63% 70% 29% 69% 63%
D AD AD FG F F J J J
Ipsos
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Ipsos Trend Report BC (1168c14) Deta i’ed ta b Ies
FEDERAL POLITICAL SCENE

Thinking of Paul Martin, would you say you generally approve or disapprove of the way he has performed as Prime Minister of Canada? Would that be strongly or moderately?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - A/C/D - E/F - G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/PIQ

Base: All respondents

Weighted

Strongly approve

9% 9% 10% 12% 8% 13% 6% 12% 8% 9% 7% 1% 1% 8% 10% 7% 8% 1%
F
Moderately approve 346 207 140 61 78 152 195 111 143 91 132 212 84 150 113 77 127 125
43% 45% 41% 44% 38% 39% 47% 49% 44% 38% 50% 40% 41% 43% 45% 35% 47% 46%
E | K [¢] o
Moderately disapprove 173 99 74 30 44 76 97 59 68 45 60 113 40 72 60 58 65 44
22% 22% 22% 22% 22% 20% 24% 26% 21% 19% 23% 21% 20% 21% 24% 26% 24% 16%
Q Q
Strongly disapprove 192 103 89 31 59 103 89 25 86 80 48 144 51 91 49 67 50 68
24% 22% 26% 22% 29% 27% 22% 11% 26% 33% 18% 27% 25% 26% 20% 31% 18% 25%
G G J P
(DKINS) 13 7 6 0 6 5 8 6 4 3 4 9 5 6 2 1 7 2
2% 1% 2% - 3% 1% 2% 3% 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 1%
C
Top2Box - Strongly/Moderately 422 249 173 78 95 203 218 139 168 113 150 270 106 177 139 93 149 155
approve 53% 54% 50% 56% 47% 52% 53% 61% 51% 47% 57% 50% 52% 51% 56% 42% 55% 58%
| [©] [e]
Low2Box - Strongly/Moderately 365 202 163 61 102 179 186 84 154 125 108 257 91 163 108 125 116 112
disapprove 46% 44% 48% 44% 50% 46% 45% 37% 47% 52% 41% 48% 45% 47% 44% 57% 42% 42%
G G PQ
Thinking of Paul Martin, would you say you generally approve or disapprove of the way he has performed as Prime Minister of Canada? Would that be strongly or moderately?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/FIG/H - IIJ/K/L * small base

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Strongly approve 75 31 14 8 16 53 3 9 4 44 1 9 2
9% 12% 6% 13% 1% 20% 2% 5% 6% 16% 1% 6% 6%
B FGH JK J
Moderately approve 346 97 107 19 77 163 43 75 25 139 34 63 13
43% 37% 46% 30% 54% 62% 24% 40% 38% 52% 24% 42% 34%
C AC FGH F JL J
Moderately disapprove 173 58 52 16 30 32 46 59 18 49 31 42 11
22% 22% 22% 24% 21% 12% 25% 31% 29% 18% 22% 28% 27%
E E E |
Strongly disapprove 192 7 56 20 17 12 88 39 16 35 74 34 12
24% 29% 24% 30% 12% 4% 48% 21% 25% 13% 52% 22% 30%
D D D EGH E E IKL | |
(DKINS) 13 1 5 1 3 1 1 5 1 1 1 3 1
2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 0% 0% 3% 2% 0% 1% 2% 4%
Top2Box - Strongly/Moderately 422 128 120 28 94 217 47 84 29 183 35 72 16
approve 53% 48% 51% 43% 65% 83% 26% 45% 44% 68% 25% 48% 39%
ABC FGH F F JKL J
Low2Box - Strongly/Moderately 365 135 109 35 47 44 134 98 35 84 105 76 23
disapprove 46% 51% 46% 55% 32% 17% 74% 52% 53% 31% 74% 50% 57%
D D D EGH E E IKL | |
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Ipsos Trend Report BC (1168c14) Deta i’ed ta b Ies
FEDERAL POLITICAL SCENE

Thinking of Jack Layton, would you say you generally approve or disapprove of the way he has performed as Leader of the Federal NDP? Would that be strongly or moderately?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - A/C/D - E/F - G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/PIQ

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Strongly approve 75 52 29 73 54 38 51 37 45 83 28 50 48 36 32 52
16% 16% 15% 17% 14% 19% 13% 17% 16% 15% 17% 15% 14% 15% 19% 16% 12% 19%

F P

Moderately approve 380 220 160 63 97 174 205 109 164 105 140 240 97 154 127 98 146 116
47% 48% 47% 46% 47% 45% 50% 48% 50% 44% 54% 45% 48% 44% 51% 45% 54% 43%

K Q

Moderately disapprove 131 70 61 22 39 63 68 38 52 41 37 92 29 68 34 35 44 46
16% 15% 18% 16% 19% 16% 17% 16% 16% 17% 14% 17% 14% 20% 14% 16% 16% 17%

Strongly disapprove 85 48 37 17 20 54 31 16 29 40 17 68 23 35 27 22 20 39
1% 1% 1% 12% 10% 14% 8% 7% 9% 17% 7% 13% 11% 10% 1% 10% 8% 14%

F GH J P

(DKINS) 77 45 32 12 19 23 54 29 30 18 22 54 24 39 13 28 29 17
10% 10% 9% 9% 10% 6% 13% 13% 9% % 9% 10% 12% 1% 5% 13% 1% 6%

E N N Q
Top2Box - Strongly/Moderately 507 294 212 87 125 248 259 147 215 142 185 322 126 204 175 134 179 167
approve 63% 64% 62% 63% 62% 64% 63% 64% 66% 59% 70% 60% 62% 59% 70% 61% 66% 62%
K M
Low2Box - Strongly/Moderately 216 118 98 39 59 117 99 53 82 81 55 159 52 103 61 57 65 85
disapprove 27% 26% 29% 28% 29% 30% 24% 23% 25% 34% 21% 30% 26% 30% 25% 26% 24% 31%
GH J
Thinking of Jack Layton, would you say you generally approve or disapprove of the way he has performed as Leader of the Federal NDP? Would that be strongly or moderately?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/FIG/H - IIJ/K/L * small base

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Strongly approve 127 27 72 7 8 42 9 63 6 41 10 57 5
16% 10% 31% 12% 5% 16% 5% 34% 9% 15% 7% 37% 14%
ACD! F EFH J 1JL

Moderately approve 380 112 121 33 66 133 70 96 39 132 48 73 25
47% 42% 52% 51% 46% 51% 38% 51% 60% 49% 34% 48% 63%
A F F F J J J
Moderately disapprove 131 59 23 8 28 47 39 13 9 49 33 12 5
16% 22% 10% 12% 19% 18% 22% 7% 14% 18% 24% 8% 12%

B B G G K K
Strongly disapprove 85 53 6 6 13 20 49 2 4 28 40 3 1
11% 20% 2% 10% 9% 8% 27% 1% 6% 10% 28% 2% 3%

BD B B G EGH G K IKL
(DKINS) 7 13 13 10 29 20 15 13 8 18 10 7 4
10% 5% 6% 16% 20% 8% 8% 7% 12% 7% 7% 5% 9%

AB AB

Top2Box - Strongly/Moderately 507 139 193 40 74 175 79 159 44 173 58 130 30
approve 63% 53% 82% 63% 51% 67% 43% 85% 68% 65% 41% 86% 7%
ACD! F EFH F J 1J J
Low2Box - Strongly/Moderately 216 112 28 14 41 67 88 15 13 76 73 15 6
disapprove 27% 42% 12% 21% 28% 26% 49% 8% 19% 29% 52% 10% 14%

BCD B G EGH G K IKL

Ipsos
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Ipsos Trend Report BC (1168c14) Detailed tables

FEDERAL POLITICAL SCENE

Now I'd like your opinion about some prominent Members of Parliament from British Columbia. Thinking of Chuck Cadman, would you say you generally approve or disapprove of the way he has performed as a Member of Parliament? Would that be
strongly or moderately?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - A/C/D - E/F - G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/PIQ

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Strongly approve 188 82 39 43 133 138 33 110 92 178 67 120 82 61 86 106
34% 41% 24% 28% 21% 34% 33% 15% 39% 46% 35% 33% 33% 35% 33% 28% 32% 39%
BCD G G o
Moderately approve 231 142 90 36 54 126 106 79 82 67 73 159 51 92 89 65 81 79
29% 31% 26% 26% 26% 32% 26% 35% 25% 28% 28% 30% 25% 26% 36% 30% 30% 29%
H LM
Moderately disapprove 63 36 27 8 19 26 36 33 13 15 18 43 20 23 19 17 24 17
8% 8% 8% 6% 9% 7% 9% 14% 4% 6% 7% 8% 10% 7% 8% 8% 9% 6%
HI
Strongly disapprove 19 9 10 5 5 12 7 2 8 9 5 13 6 6 6 4 8 6
2% 2% 3% 4% 3% 3% 2% 1% 3% 4% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2%
(DKINS) 216 84 133 50 83 91 126 82 95 40 74 142 58 106 53 71 73 61
27% 18% 39% 36% 41% 23% 31% 36% 29% 16% 28% 27% 29% 30% 21% 32% 27% 23%
A Al A E | | N Q
Top2Box - Strongly/Moderately 502 330 172 75 97 259 243 113 210 177 165 337 117 212 171 127 167 184
approve 63% 2% 50% 54% 47% 67% 59% 49% 64% 74% 63% 63% 58% 61% 69% 58% 61% 69%
BCD F G GH L o
Low2Box - Strongly/Moderately 82 44 37 13 24 39 43 35 22 24 23 56 26 29 25 21 31 24
disapprove 10% 10% 1% 9% 12% 10% 10% 15% 7% 10% 9% 10% 13% 8% 10% 10% 12% 9%
H

Now I'd like your opinion about some prominent Members of Parliament from British Columbia. Thinking of Chuck Cadman, would you say you generally approve or disapprove of the way
he has performed as a Member of Parliament? Would that be strongly or moderately?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/FIG/H - IIJ/K/L * small base

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Strongly approve 271 116 82 24 16 102 68 48 14 115 56 46 11
34% 44% 35% 38% 1% 39% 38% 26% 21% 43% 40% 31% 27%
BD D D GH GH K
Moderately approve 231 70 70 12 55 76 53 64 20 62 44 58 8
29% 27% 30% 18% 38% 29% 29% 34% 31% 23% 31% 38% 21%
AC |
Moderately disapprove 63 17 13 8 22 17 15 14 8 18 11 1 4
8% 6% 5% 12% 15% 6% 8% 8% 12% 7% 8% 8% 9%
AB
Strongly disapprove 19 6 8 1 1 2 7 5 3 5 4 3 2
2% 2% 3% 2% 1% 1% 4% 2% 4% 2% 3% 2% 4%
E
(DK/NS) 216 55 62 19 50 65 38 56 21 68 27 33 15
27% 21% 26% 30% 35% 25% 21% 30% 32% 25% 19% 22% 38%
A JK
Top2Box - Strongly/Moderately 502 187 152 36 70 177 121 112 34 176 100 104 19
approve 63% 71% 65% 56% 49% 68% 67% 60% 52% 66% 71% 69% 48%
CD D H L L L
Low2Box - Strongly/Moderately 82 22 21 9 23 19 22 19 10 24 15 14 5
disapprove 10% 8% 9% 13% 16% 7% 12% 10% 16% 9% 11% 10% 13%
A

Ipsos
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Ipsos Trend Report BC (1168c14) Deta i’ed ta b Ies
FEDERAL POLITICAL SCENE

Now I'd like your opinion about some prominent Members of Parliament from British Columbia. Thinking of Gurmant Grewal, would you say you generally approve or disapprove of the way he has performed as a Member of Parliament? Would that
be strongly or moderately?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - A/C/D - E/F - G/H/I - J/K - LIM/N - O/PIQ

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Strongly approve 15 10 5 2 4 9 6 4 7 5 7 8 7 6 2 1 6 8
2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 4% 2% 1% 1% 2% 3%
N
Moderately approve 136 69 67 21 46 72 64 62 57 16 42 92 35 55 45 38 52 39
17% 15% 20% 15% 23% 18% 16% 27% 17% 7% 16% 17% 18% 16% 18% 18% 19% 15%
A HI |
Moderately disapprove 118 73 46 19 26 48 7" 47 37 32 36 82 30 52 35 42 43 26
15% 16% 13% 14% 13% 12% 17% 20% 1% 13% 14% 15% 15% 15% 14% 19% 16% 10%
H Q
Strongly disapprove 378 241 137 67 7 205 173 56 162 159 120 258 83 158 135 75 123 161
47% 53% 40% 48% 35% 53% 42% 24% 49% 66% 46% 48% 41% 46% 54% 34% 45% 60%
BD D F G GH L [¢] OoP
(DK/NS) 153 66 87 29 57 54 98 61 64 28 56 96 46 75 32 62 48 34
19% 14% 25% 21% 28% 14% 24% 26% 19% 12% 21% 18% 23% 22% 13% 28% 18% 13%
A A E | | N N PQ
Top2Box - Strongly/Moderately 151 79 72 23 49 81 70 66 64 21 49 100 43 61 47 40 58 48
approve 19% 17% 21% 16% 24% 21% 17% 29% 20% 9% 19% 19% 21% 18% 19% 18% 21% 18%
A HI |
Low2Box - Strongly/Moderately 496 313 183 86 97 253 244 103 199 191 157 340 113 210 170 17 166 187
disapprove 62% 68% 54% 62% 48% 65% 59% 45% 61% 79% 60% 63% 56% 61% 68% 53% 61% 70%
BD D G GH L OoP

Now I'd like your opinion about some prominent Members of Parliament from British Columbia. Thinking of Gurmant Grewal, would you say you generally approve or disapprove of the way
he has performed as a Member of Parliament? Would that be strongly or moderately?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/F/G/H - I/J/K/L * small base

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Strongly approve 15 2 5 0 4 5 2 3 1 6 0 3 0
2% 1% 2% - 3% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% - 2% -
Moderately approve 136 40 33 15 38 33 36 37 18 35 24 27 9
17% 15% 14% 24% 26% 13% 20% 20% 28% 13% 17% 18% 24%

AB E
Moderately disapprove 118 41 28 5 34 34 33 29 8 38 20 21 5
15% 16% 12% 8% 23% 13% 18% 15% 12% 14% 14% 14% 12%

BC
Strongly disapprove 378 144 122 30 29 144 80 75 26 149 72 73 19
47% 54% 52% 47% 20% 55% 44% 40% 41% 56% 51% 48% 48%
D D D FG
(DKINS) 153 38 46 14 39 45 31 42 1" 40 25 27 7
19% 14% 19% 21% 27% 17% 17% 23% 18% 15% 18% 18% 17%
A

Top2Box - Strongly/Moderately 151 42 38 15 42 38 38 41 19 41 24 31 9
approve 19% 16% 16% 24% 29% 15% 21% 22% 29% 15% 17% 20% 24%

AB E
Low2Box - Strongly/Moderately 496 185 150 36 63 178 113 104 34 187 92 94 24
disapprove 62% 70% 64% 55% 44% 68% 62% 56% 53% 70% 65% 62% 59%

CD D GH
Ipsos
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Ipsos Trend Report BC (1168c14) Detailed tables

FEDERAL POLITICAL SCENE

Now I'd like your opinion about some promi Members of Parli from British Columbia. Thinking of Ujjal Dosanjh, would you say you g ly app! or disapp of the way he has performed as a Member of Parliament? Would that be

strongly or moderately?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - A/C/D - E/F - G/H/I - JIK - LIMIN - O/P/Q

Base: All respondents

Weighted
Strongly approve
9% 7% 12% 13% 1% 8% 9% 7% 9% 10% 1% 8% 1% 8% 8% 6% 9% 12%
Al A o
Moderately approve 304 186 18 45 73 136 168 87 128 88! 91 211 68 114 122 83 111 96
38% 4% 34% 33% 36% 35% 1% 38% 39% 37% 35% 39% 34% 33% 49% 38% 41% 36%
LM
Moderately disapprove 140 72 68 32 36 63 7 45/ 54 38 51 89 30 66 42 37 46 47
18% 16% 20% 23% 18% 16% 19% 20% 17% 16% 19% 17% 15% 19% 17% 17% 17% 18%
A
Strongly disapprove 173 112 61 24 37 117 56 30/ 71 72 56 117 54 74 46 46 54 67
22% 24% 18% 18% 18% 30% 14% 13% 22% 30% 21% 22% 27% 21% 18% 21% 20% 25%
B F G GH N
(DKINS) 113 58 55 19 36 41 72 50 45 18 34 79 28 66 18 41 37 26
14% 13% 16% 14% 18% 11% 18% 22% 14% 8% 13% 15% 14% 19% 7% 19% 14% 10%
E HI | N N Q
Top2Box - Strongly/Moderately 374 216 158 63! 95 168 206 104 157 112 121 251 89 141 143 95 135 128
approve A47% 47% 46% 46% A47% 43% 50% 45% 48% 47% 46% 47% 44% 41% 57% 43% 50% 48%
LM
Low2Box - Strongly/Moderately 313 184 129 56 73 179 134 75 125 110 107 206 84 139 88 83 100 115
disapprove 39% 40% 38% 4M% 36% 46% 32% 33% 38% 46% 1% 38% 42% 40% 35% 38% 37% 43%
F G
Now I'd like your opinion about some promi Members of Parli from British Columbia. Thinking of Ujjal Dosanjh, would you say you g Ily app! or disapp of the way he

has performed as a Member of Parliament? Would that be strongly or moderately?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/F/G/H - I[J/K/L * small base

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Strongly approve 70 23 32 5 4 36 7 20 5 35 4 21 5
9% 9% 14% 8% 3% 14% 4% 1% 7% 13% 3% 14% 12%
D F F J J J
Moderately approve 304 107 86 26 57 120 54 74 27 17 41 55 15
38% 40% 37% 4M% 40% 46% 30% 40% 1% 44% 29% 36% 39%
F J
Moderately disapprove 140 47 32 10 30 37 37 31 12 43 32 22 6
18% 18% 14% 16% 21% 14% 20% 16% 18% 16% 22% 14% 14%
Strongly disapprove 173 67 53 14 20 32 66 34 16 47 55 32 11
22% 25% 23% 21% 14% 12% 36% 18% 24% 17% 39% 21% 27%
D EG E IK
(DKINS) 113 21 30 9 32 37 18 28 6 27 10 22 3
14% 8% 13% 14% 23% 14% 10% 15% 9% 10% 7% 14% 8%
AB J
Top2Box - Strongly/Moderately 374 130 119 32 62 156 61 94 32 151 44 76 20
approve 47% 49% 51% 49% 43% 60% 34% 50% 49% 56% 31% 50% 50%
F F J J
Low2Box - Strongly/Moderately 313 114 85 24 49 69 103 65 28 920 87 54 16
disapprove 39% 43% 36% 37% 34% 26% 57% 35% 43% 33% 62% 36% 1%
EG E IKL
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